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199207170001
43681

07/17/1992
01:10:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RACHELS,
DONALD
WAYNE

199212110002
98051

12/11/1992
02:49:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CALDWELL,
JON DAVID

199301210000
20641

01/21/1993
03:01:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
JAMES W

199302240000
53201

02/24/1993
01:31:23

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
JAMES CRAIG

199304020000
89721

04/02/1993
02:48:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILDMAN,
RONALD G

199308230002
51411

08/23/1993
10:14:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOVELADY,
JOHN G

199404110001
18381

04/11/1994
11:09:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOYD,
ROBERT N

199407120002
19091

07/12/1994
03:55:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CRIM,
HOWARD N

199206030001
00031

199410260003
21431

10/26/1994
10:28:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD,
REBECCA  B

199309020002
66271

199410280003
23511

10/28/1994
12:38:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
FRED JR

199207280001
52531

199510300003
10971

10/30/1995
11:53:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CUMMINGS,
BONNIE

199305030001
24121

199510230003
03661

10/23/1995
02:23:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PATRICK,
MELBA

199403150000
84121

199603040000
69121

03/04/1996
11:59:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HENRY,
PATRICIA

199501300000
24701

199604190001
28511

04/19/1996
12:42:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALLMARK,
THOMAS E SR

199510060002
80201



199609040002
89681

09/04/1996
09:14:40

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRAZZELL,
RENEATHA

199503310000
81891

199611270003
92421

11/27/1996
10:31:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES,
ROBERT E JR

199505110001
23461

199612050003
99791

12/05/1996
10:20:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES QUINN,
TERRY W

199706180001
91381

06/18/1997
02:06:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HORNKOHL,
DANIEL
CHRISTIA

199407290002
37101

199709220003
03941

09/22/1997
10:32:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAWSON,
ROBERT L JR

199606100001
87121

199712150004
06731

12/15/1997
11:04:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY,
BILLY
FRANKLIN

199406140001
89881

199801090000
07601

01/09/1998
12:15:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCNEEL,
MARGARET

199803180000
94031

03/18/1998
10:21:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALLMARK,
THOMAS E

199605230001
67551

199803200000
98201

03/20/1998
11:02:49

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FORTENBERR
Y, SHANNON

199710210003
41251

199804160001
36211

04/16/1998
10:32:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PEEPLES,
OSCAR JR

199601120000
12111

199807140002
65911

07/14/1998
10:27:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
DONALD E

199510160002
93071

199809080003
50011

09/08/1998
11:09:03

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAWSON,
ROBERT L JR

199708210002
66901

199809090003
52261

09/09/1998
11:39:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PENNINGTON,
CONNIE

199710200003
40591

199810060003
88731

10/06/1998
08:42:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SRYGLEY,
MACON

199404060001
12551

199810060003
88741

10/06/1998
08:42:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE, ALICE
C

199711130003
71171

199810200004
08711

10/20/1998
11:44:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALTERMAN,
CHARLES H
SR

199508230002
31911


