nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99207170001 3681	07/17/1992 01:10:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RACHELS, DONALD WAYNE						
99212110002 18051	12/11/1992 02:49:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CALDWELL, JON DAVID						
99301210000 0641	01/21/1993 03:01:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, JAMES W						
99302240000 3201	02/24/1993 01:31:23	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, JAMES CRAIG						
99304020000 9721	04/02/1993 02:48:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILDMAN, RONALD G						
99308230002 1411	08/23/1993 10:14:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVELADY, JOHN G						
99404110001 8381	04/11/1994 11:09:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYD, ROBERT N						
99407120002 9091	07/12/1994 03:55:55	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CRIM, HOWARD N					199206030001 00031	
99410260003 1431	10/26/1994 10:28:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD, REBECCA B					199309020002 66271	
99410280003 3511	10/28/1994 12:38:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, FRED JR					199207280001 52531	
99510300003 0971	10/30/1995 11:53:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CUMMINGS, BONNIE					199305030001 24121	
99510230003 3661	10/23/1995 02:23:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PATRICK, MELBA					199403150000 84121	
99603040000 9121	03/04/1996 11:59:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HENRY, PATRICIA					199501300000 24701	
99604190001 8511	04/19/1996 12:42:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HALLMARK, THOMAS E SR					199510060002 80201	

							_		
199609040002 89681	09/04/1996 09:14:40	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAZZELL, RENEATHA			199503310000 81891	
199611270003 92421	11/27/1996 10:31:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYNES, ROBERT E JR			199505110001 23461	
199612050003 99791	12/05/1996 10:20:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	QUINN, TERRY W				
199706180001 91381	06/18/1997 02:06:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HORNKOHL, DANIEL CHRISTIA			199407290002 37101	
199709220003 03941	09/22/1997 10:32:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWSON, ROBERT L JR			199606100001 87121	
199712150004 06731	12/15/1997 11:04:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY, BILLY FRANKLIN			199406140001 89881	
199801090000 07601	01/09/1998 12:15:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNEEL, MARGARET				
199803180000 94031	03/18/1998 10:21:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HALLMARK, THOMAS E			199605230001 67551	
199803200000 98201	03/20/1998 11:02:49	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FORTENBERR Y, SHANNON			199710210003 41251	
199804160001 36211	04/16/1998 10:32:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PEEPLES, OSCAR JR			199601120000 12111	
199807140002 65911	07/14/1998 10:27:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, DONALD E			199510160002 93071	
199809080003 50011	09/08/1998 11:09:03	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWSON, ROBERT L JR			199708210002 66901	
199809090003 52261	09/09/1998 11:39:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PENNINGTON, CONNIE			199710200003 40591	
199810060003 88731	10/06/1998 08:42:31	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SRYGLEY, MACON			199404060001 12551	
199810060003 88741	10/06/1998 08:42:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE, ALICE C			199711130003 71171	
199810200004 08711	10/20/1998 11:44:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HALTERMAN, CHARLES H SR			199508230002 31911	